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ALSACE GOLF LINKS

8 avril 2017

GOLF DU RHIN

22 avril 2017

GOLF CLUB DE 

STRASBOURG

29 avril 2017

GOLF CLUB de 

SOUFFLENHEIM

10 juin 2017 TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 2 AGJSEP ALSACE 223 0 0 0 223 223 0

2 4 AS EUROMETROPOLE STRASBOURG 224 0 0 0 224 1 1

3 11 RHODIA 227 0 0 0 227 3 4

4 12 SREG MULHOUSE 228 0 0 0 228 1 5

5 5 ASPTT STRASBOURG 231 0 0 0 231 3 8

6 1 2F-OPEN-JS67/68 231 0 0 0 231 0 8

7 7 GEBO 231 0 0 0 231 0 8

8 10 MILLIPORE MOLSHEIM 235 0 0 0 235 4 12

9 3 AS ELECTRICITE DE STRASBOURG 238 0 0 0 238 3 15

10 6 CONSEIL DE L'EUROPE 239 0 0 0 239 1 16

11 9 LILLY STRASBOURG 251 0 0 0 251 12 28

12 8 LCK MULHOUSE 405 0 0 0 405 154 182

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES


